
BID # 0061-15

BATTERY LEWIS RESTORATION – PHASE 2, HARTSHORNE WOODS PARK

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

5	Aegis Restauero, LLC; 586 River Road, Belle Mead, NJ 08502 Dell-Tech, Inc.; 930 New York Ave., Trenton, NJ 08638 Lewis-Graham, Inc.; 15 Brentwood Rd., Clark, NJ 07066 M.B.T. Contracting, LLC; 63 Beaver Brook Rd., Suite 104C, Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Precision Building and Construction, LLC; 941 E. Main St., Bridgewater, NJ 08807
---	--

			PRI CE	AMOUNT	%	
001	1 EA	BUILDING RESTORATION (GENERAL REQUIREMENTS AND ALL WORK BUT ITEM #2)				
04521		LEW S-GRAHAM INC.	834250.00	834,250.00		
07454		M.B.T. CONTRACTING, LLC	750000.00	750,000.00		
53880		DELL-TECH, INC	863560.00	863,560.00		
54788		AEGIS RESTAURO LLC	513000.00	513,000.00		
55612		PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.	991235.00	991,235.00		LOW BID AEGIS RESTAURO LLC
002	1 EA	CLEANING AND PAINTING OF GUN BARRELL PER PLAN SHEET A-409 AND SPECIFICATION SECTIONS 099600 AND 099900				
04521		LEW S-GRAHAM INC.	60000.00	60,000.00		
07454		M.B.T. CONTRACTING, LLC	41240.00	41,240.00		
53880		DELL-TECH, INC	29000.00	29,000.00		
54788		AEGIS RESTAURO LLC	53000.00	53,000.00		
55612		PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.	40000.00	40,000.00		LOW BID DELL-TECH, INC
003	1 EA	ALTERNATE BID #1 - DEDUCT REPAIR OF SIX (6) STEEL DOORS AS SHOWN ON PLAN SHEETS A-201, A-202, AND A-501 (DOORS 4A, 4B, 9A, 9B, 9C, AND 9D)				
04521		LEW S-GRAHAM INC.	60000.00	60,000.00		
07454		M.B.T. CONTRACTING, LLC	35700.00	35,700.00		
53880		DELL-TECH, INC	10200.00	10,200.00		
54788		AEGIS RESTAURO LLC	30000.00	30,000.00		
55612		PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.	30000.00	30,000.00		LOW BID LEW S-GRAHAM INC.
004	1 EA	ALTERNATE BID #2 - ADD RESTORATION OF EXISTING FIXTURES IN LATRINE AS DETAILED ON PLAN SHEET A-201				
04521		LEW S-GRAHAM INC.	35000.00	35,000.00		

PRI CE AMOUNT %

07454	M B. T. CONTRACTING, LLC	42000.00	42,000.00	
53880	DELL- TECH, INC	10500.00	10,500.00	
54788	AEGIS RESTAURO LLC	15000.00	15,000.00	
55612	PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.	5000.00	5,000.00	LOW BID

PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.

005 1 EA ALTERNATE BID #3 - DEDUCT
 INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL
 SERVICE FROM POLE AT STREET TO BATTERY
 ENTRANCE, AS SHOWN ON SP- 101

04521	LEW S- GRAHAM INC.	175000.00	175,000.00-	
07454	M B. T. CONTRACTING, LLC	45960.00	45,960.00-	
53880	DELL- TECH, INC	146050.00	146,050.00-	
54788	AEGIS RESTAURO LLC	70000.00	70,000.00-	
55612	PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.	210000.00	210,000.00-	LOW BID

PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.

006 1 EA ALTERNATE BID #4 - DEDUCT
 CLEANING TYPE 2 ON THE GUN BARREL AND
 SUBSTITUTE SANDING OF EXISTING PAINTED
 SURFACES TO UNIFORMLY SMOOTH SURFACE

04521	LEW S- GRAHAM INC.	2000.00	2,000.00-	
07454	M B. T. CONTRACTING, LLC	6000.00	6,000.00-	
53880	DELL- TECH, INC	12000.00	12,000.00-	
54788	AEGIS RESTAURO LLC	4000.00	4,000.00-	
55612	PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.	15000.00	15,000.00-	LOW BID

PRECISION BUILDING & CONSTR.